Features
■ Multiturn/ Wirewound / Industrial / Sealed
■ Listed on the QPL for style RT24 per
 MIL-R-27208 and RTR24 per
 High-Rel MIL-R-39015
■ Panel mount option available
■ RoHS compliant*
■ For trimmer applications/processing

CCW
2 WIPER
 How To Order
3290  H - 1 - 103  M
Model
Style
Standard or Modifi ed
Product Indicator
 -1 =  Standard Product
Resistance Code
Optional Suffi  x Letter
 M =  Panel Mount
  (Factory Installed)
Consult factory for other available options.
REV. 04/14
TOLERANCES: ± 0.25       EXCEPT WHERE NOTED
 (.010)
DIMENSIONS: MM
 (INCHES)
3290H
Common Dimensions
3
2
1
1
2
3
4.75
(.187)
2.54
(.100)
4.75
(.187)
2.54
(.100) 2.54
(.100)
2.54
(.100)
2.54
(.100)
1.91
(.075)
3.81
(.150) 1.27**
(.050)
1.52**
(.060)
1.91
(.075)
1.02
(.040)
9.53 ±.38**
(.375 ±.015)
3 2 1
2.54
(.100)
4.75
(.187)
9.53 ±.38**
(.375 ±.015)
2.54
(.100)
8.00 ±.38
(.315 ±.015)
TYP.** .51  ±.03
(.020 ±.001)
DIA. TYP.**
ADJ. SLOT
 1.52
(.060)